

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4730 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4997 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5511 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5546 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5728 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5730 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5731 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5732 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5733 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5734 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5735 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5736 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5737 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5738 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5774 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5896 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5899 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5927 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5928 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5970 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6002 of 2023
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6087 of 2023
With**

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6092 of 2023

With

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6157 of 2023

With

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6219 of 2023

=====

MAHDIHASAN NASIRMOHAMMED SHAIKH

Versus

**SAMAGRA SHIKSHA ABHIYAN ADDITIONASL DISTRICT PROJECT CO-
ORDINATOR AND SHASANADHIKARI**

=====

Appearance:

ARBAAZKHAN A PATHAN (9532) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE MAUNA M. BHATT

Date : 03/04/2023

ORAL ORDER

Office objections to be removed within a period of six weeks,
failing which, the matters shall stand dismissed automatically
without reference to the Court.

(MAUNA M. BHATT,J)

prk